TH827
301cdvigroup.com
Diax®
TDIAX
VDIAX5X60 ODIAXVDIAX5X30 VDIAX8X30VDIAX5X16
TDIAX
TH827 - TH857
TH857
 Tools
  A WIDE CHOICE OF ACCESSORIES TO OPTIMIZE YOUR SITE
 Digital timer Posts for pedestrians, cars and lorries
 CODE  REFERENCE DESCRIPTION
 VO4025X160001  VDIAX5X16  DIAX® STAINLESS STEEL SCREW 5 X 16 MM
 VO4025X200002  VDIAX5X20  DIAX® STAINLESS STEEL SCREW 5 X 20 MM
 VO4025X300004  VDIAX5X30  DIAX® STAINLESS STEEL SCREW 5 X 30 MM
 VO4025X600007  VDIAX5X35  DIAX® STAINLESS STEEL SCREW 5 X 35 MM
 VO4025X4250008 VDIAX5X425  DIAX® STAINLESS STEEL SCREW 5 X 42,5 MM
 VO4025X600006  VDIAX5X60  DIAX® STAINLESS STEEL SCREW 5 X 60 MM
 F0701000037  VDIAXDOREE  DIAX® STAINLESS STEEL GOLD-FINISH SCREW 5 X 30 MM
 V0101000008 VDIAX8X30  DIAX® STAINLESS STEEL SCREW 8 X 30 MM
 F0701000033  ODIAX  DIAX® TOOL
 F0701000034  TDIAX  DIAX® SCREWDRIVER
 CODE  REFERENCE DESCRIPTION
 VO4025X160001  VDIAX5X16  DIAX
 CODE  REFERENCE DESCRIPTION
 VO4025X160001  VDIAX5X16  DIAX
CE Certifi cation
WEEE
HIGH RESISTANCE
TO VANDALISM
 Screw dimensions  (head Ø x L x W):
 - VDIAX5X16 = 8,95 x 16 x 5mm,
 - VDIAX5X20 = 8,95 x 20 x 5mm,
 - VDIAX5X30 = 8,95 x 30 x 5mm,
 - VDIAX5X35 = 8,95 x 35 x 5mm,
 - VDIAX5X40 = 8,95 x 40 x 5mm,
 - VDIAX5X60 = 8,95 x 60 x 5mm,
 - VDIAXDOREE = 8,95 x 30 x 5mm,
 - VDIAX8X30 = 16 x 30 x 8 mm**.
Public
Buildings
ResidentialMulti-entry
occupancy